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Detailed information

Item number
RSK
EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
C/C measure, mixer (mm)
Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Connection type

Connection incoming water
(inch)

Care instructions

WALL BRAC F MIX PREMIUM
150CC B BRASS HIDD G20 16PEX

Item number: 310081

Lead-free quality bracket 150 cc, intended for concealed piping.
Connects with G20 to the mixer and detachable connections for
16x2,0-2,2 Pex / Alupex / Pb pipes and plumbing screw included. The

8265071
7340032400687
Yes

EC003689

150
34
54

210

0,2

G3/4

Material and surface treatment

Color
Main material

Surface finish

bracket is adapted to the new industry rules in 2021, with space for
waterproofing.

Brushed brass
Brass
Brushed

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package width (m)
Package height(m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)

0,210
0,060
0,035
0,250

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive,
because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/mixers/wall-brac/wall-brac-f-mix-premium-150cc-b-brass-hidd-g20-16pex

