NORO



WALL BRAC F MIX PREMIUM 150CC B BRASS HIDD G20 16PEX

Item number: 310081

Lead-free quality bracket 150 cc, intended for concealed piping. Connects with G20 to the mixer and detachable connections for 16x2,0-2,2 Pex / Alupex / Pb pipes and plumbing screw included. The bracket is adapted to the new industry rules in 2021, with space for waterproofing.

Detailed information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
RSK	8265071	Color	Brushed brass
EAN	7340032400687	Main material	Brass
Stocked article	Yes	Surface finish	Brushed
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
ETIM	EC003689	Package width (m)	0,210
Product dimensions and weight		Package height(m)	0,060
C/C measure, mixer (mm)	150	Package depth(m)	0,035
Depth (mm)	34	Package weight(kg)	0,250
Height (mm)	54		
Width	210		
Net weight (kg)	0,2		
Connection type			
Connection incoming water (inch)	G 3/4		

Care instructions

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.